Position

Registered Nurse IV
Lead Project Designer
Registered Nurse |

Comm Outreach Worker P

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Cda Lppp Grants
Cda Lppp Grants
Cda Lppp Grants
Cda Lppp Grants

Total Wages

$110,997
$96,555
$96,547
$38,413

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,005
$26,512
$26,026
$14,482



