Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse IV		Alameda County	Cda Lppp Grants	\$110,997	\$61,005
Lead Project Designer		Alameda County	Cda Lppp Grants	\$96,555	\$26,512
Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Cda Lppp Grants	\$96,547	\$26,026
Comm Outreach Worker P		Alameda County	Cda Lppp Grants	\$38,413	\$14,482